
Operating day
Service exception

Rosslare Europort

Rosslare Harbour (St Patricks Church)

Kilrane (Church)

Tagoat (XL Stop Shop)

Piercestown Cross (Drinagh Garden Ctr)

Trinity Street

Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn)

Castlebridge (Northbound)

Curracloe (Opp National School)

Kilacoe (Northbound)

Blackwater (Bridge)

Kilmuckridge (KMH)

Clonevin (Church)

Ballygarrett (Opp Petrol Station)

Ardamaine (Parklands)

Courtown Harbour (Opp Post Office)

Montfield (Marlfield House)

Gorey (Main St - Gerry's Supermarket)

Ballycanew (St Endas NS)

dep

arr

MO

10:15

10:24

10:34

10:40

10:45

10:59

11:08

11:11

11:18

11:25

11:34

11:40

MO

11:45

11:55

MO

14:55

15:05

Monday - Friday 

Operating day
Service exception

Rosslare Europort

Rosslare Harbour (St Patricks Church)

Kilrane (Church)

Tagoat (XL Stop Shop)

Piercestown Cross (Drinagh Garden Ctr)

Trinity Street

Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn)

Castlebridge (Northbound)

Curracloe (Opp National School)

Kilacoe (Northbound)

Blackwater (Bridge)

Kilmuckridge (KMH)

Clonevin (Church)

Ballygarrett (Opp Petrol Station)

Ardamaine (Parklands)

Courtown Harbour (Opp Post Office)

Montfield (Marlfield House)

Gorey (Main St - Gerry's Supermarket)

Ballycanew (St Endas NS)

dep

arr

07:45

07:47

07:49

07:52

08:00

08:08

08:15

08:24

08:34

08:40

08:45

08:59

09:08

09:11

09:18

09:25

09:34

09:40

16:00

16:09

16:18

16:22

16:30

16:42

Saturday 

MO = Monday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

379 Wexford to Gorey via Curracloe

Valid from 23.02.2026



Operating day
Service exception

Ballycanew (St Endas NS)

Gorey (Rail Station)

Gorey (Main St - Whitmore Jewellers)

Montfield (Opp Marlfield House)

Courtown Harbour (Maxol Station)

Ardamaine (Opp Parklands)

Ballygarrett (Petrol Station)

Clonevin (Opp Church)

Kilmuckridge (Opposite KMH)

Blackwater (Thatched Cottage)

Kilacoe (Southbound)

Curracloe (National School)

Castlebridge (Southbound)

Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn)

dep

arr

MO
12:00

|

12:15

MO
15:15

15:30

15:31

15:37

15:44

15:49

15:57

16:00

16:09

16:23

16:28

16:34

16:44

16:53

Monday - Friday 

Operating day
Service exception

Ballycanew (St Endas NS)

Gorey (Rail Station)

Gorey (Main St - Whitmore Jewellers)

Montfield (Opp Marlfield House)

Courtown Harbour (Maxol Station)

Ardamaine (Opp Parklands)

Ballygarrett (Petrol Station)

Clonevin (Opp Church)

Kilmuckridge (Opposite KMH)

Blackwater (Thatched Cottage)

Kilacoe (Southbound)

Curracloe (National School)

Castlebridge (Southbound)

Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn)

dep

arr

12:05

12:11

12:20

12:27

12:34

12:37

12:46

13:00

13:05

13:11

13:21

13:30

16:52

17:02

17:07

17:13

|

17:25

Saturday 

MO = Monday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

379 Gorey to Wexford via Curracloe

Valid from 23.02.2026


