

379**Wexford to Gorey via Curracloe**

Operating day	Monday - Friday		
Service exception	MO	MO	MO
Rosslare Europort	dep		
Rosslare Harbour (St Patricks Church)			
Kilrane (Church)			
Tagoat (XL Stop Shop)			
Piercestown Cross (Drinagh Garden Ctr)			
Trinity Street			
Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn)	10:15		
Castlebridge (Northbound)	10:24		
Curracloe (Opp National School)	10:34		
Kilacoe (Northbound)	10:40		
Blackwater (Bridge)	10:45		
Kilmuckridge (KMH)	10:59		
Clonevin (Church)	11:08		
Ballygarrett (Opp Petrol Station)	11:11		
Ardamaine (Parklands)	11:18		
Courtown Harbour (Opp Post Office)	11:25		
Montfield (Marlfield House)	11:34		
Gorey (Main St - Gerry's Supermarket)	11:40	11:45	14:55
Ballycanew (St Endas NS)	arr	11:55	15:05
Operating day	Saturday		
Service exception			
Rosslare Europort	dep	07:45	
Rosslare Harbour (St Patricks Church)		07:47	
Kilrane (Church)		07:49	
Tagoat (XL Stop Shop)		07:52	
Piercestown Cross (Drinagh Garden Ctr)		08:00	
Trinity Street		08:08	
Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn)	08:15	16:00	
Castlebridge (Northbound)	08:24	16:09	
Curracloe (Opp National School)	08:34	16:18	
Kilacoe (Northbound)	08:40	16:22	
Blackwater (Bridge)	08:45	16:30	
Kilmuckridge (KMH)	08:59	16:42	
Clonevin (Church)	09:08		
Ballygarrett (Opp Petrol Station)	09:11		
Ardamaine (Parklands)	09:18		
Courtown Harbour (Opp Post Office)	09:25		
Montfield (Marlfield House)	09:34		
Gorey (Main St - Gerry's Supermarket)	09:40		
Ballycanew (St Endas NS)	arr		

MO = Monday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network

Operating day		Monday - Friday	
Service exception		MO	MO
Ballycanew (St Endas NS)	dep	12:00	15:15
Gorey (Rail Station)			15:30
Gorey (Main St - Whitmore Jewellers)	12:15		15:31
Montfield (Opp Marfield House)			15:37
Courtown Harbour (Maxol Station)			15:44
Ardamaine (Opp Parklands)			15:49
Ballygarrett (Petrol Station)			15:57
Clonevin (Opp Church)			16:00
Kilmuckridge (Opposite KMH)			16:09
Blackwater (Thatched Cottage)			16:23
Kilacoe (Southbound)			16:28
Curracloe (National School)			16:34
Castlebridge (Southbound)			16:44
Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn)	arr		16:53
Operating day		Saturday	
Service exception		Saturday	
Ballycanew (St Endas NS)	dep		
Gorey (Rail Station)			
Gorey (Main St - Whitmore Jewellers)	12:05		
Montfield (Opp Marfield House)	12:11		
Courtown Harbour (Maxol Station)	12:20		
Ardamaine (Opp Parklands)	12:27		
Ballygarrett (Petrol Station)	12:34		
Clonevin (Opp Church)	12:37		
Kilmuckridge (Opposite KMH)	12:46	16:52	
Blackwater (Thatched Cottage)	13:00	17:02	
Kilacoe (Southbound)	13:05	17:07	
Curracloe (National School)	13:11	17:13	
Castlebridge (Southbound)	13:21		
Wexford (O'Hanrahan Stn)	arr	13:30	17:25

MO = Monday Only Service

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFI) network